
1st

1st

1st

1st

100

130

250

718

26,000

26,000

28,000

28,000

260,000

338,000

700,000

2,010,400

260,000

338,000

700,000

2,010,400

520,000

676,000

1,400,000

4,020,800

43,333

56,333

116,667

335,067

2,600,000

3,380,000

7,000,000

20,104,000

Floor Total PriceSize
( Sq.Ft)

Price
(Per Sq.Ft) Booking 10%

Confirmation
20%

within 30 Days
36 Monthly

Installments
10%

on Possession

Ground

Ground

42,000

42,000

550

718

2,310,000

3,015,600

2,310,000

3,015,600

4,620,000

6,031,200

385,000

502,600

23,100,000

30,156,000

Floor Total PriceSize
(Sq.Ft)

Price
(Per Sq.Ft) Booking 10%

Confirmation
20%

within 30 Days
36 Monthly

Installments
10%

on Possession

PAYMENT PLAN

ilaan.com
EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BYA Project By:

+92 300 337 4446
FOR BOOKING:

The actual size of the unit may vary at the time of possession and the prices will be adjusted accordingly.

10% discount on the lump sum payment.

Notes


