Mall-One روزیر آباد wazirabad



PAYMENT PLAN

Floor	Size (Sq.Ft)	Price (Per Sq.Ft)	Booking 10%	Confirmation 20% within 30 Days	36 Monthly Installments	10% on Possession	Total Price
Ground	550	42,000	2,310,000	4,620,000	385,000	2,310,000	23,100,000
Ground	718	42,000	3,015,600	6,031,200	502,600	3,015,600	30,156,000
Floor	Size (Sq.Ft)	Price (Per Sq.Ft)	Booking 10%	Confirmation 20% within 30 Days	36 Monthly Installments	10% on Possession	Total Price

				within 30 Days			
lst	100	26,000	260,000	520,000	43,333	260,000	2,600,000
lst	130	26,000	338,000	676,000	56,333	338,000	3,380,000
lst	250	28,000	700,000	1,400,000	116,667	700,000	7,000,000
lst	718	28,000	2,010,400	4,020,800	335,067	2,010,400	20,104,000

A Project By:

ilaan

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY

ilaan.com

Notes

* The actual size of the unit may vary at the time of possession and the prices will be adjusted accordingly.

★ 10% discount on the lump sum payment.